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T150TV
T120RV
T120R
TR6R
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T100R
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REVISED 1972 PRICE

LIST

NUMBER 2

Trident
Bonneville
Bonneville
Tiger
Trophy

Daytona

Suggested

Broern PRice

Retail Price

$1957.

$1725.

$1650

$1552.

$1429

$1u428.
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Dealers are authorized to charge for initial "set-up

and service".

Dealers are also authorized to charge

the cost of transportation from port of entry.

All prices and specifications are subject to change
without notice.

Effective February 1, 1972.

Triumph Motorcycle Corporation ® 80 Pompton Avenue ® Verona, New Jersey 07044 ¢ (201) 239-8120
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1972 PRICE
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All prices include customs surtax.

Suzgested

Retail Price

$1795.00
1595.00
1495.00
1475.00

1375.00
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Dealers are authorized to chars@ $15.00 per machine

for initial "set-up and service'.

Dealers are also

authorized to charge ithe cost of transportation from

port of entry.

A1l prices and specifications are subject to change

without notice.

Effective October 14, 1971.

Triumph Motorcycle Corporation ¢ P.O. Box 6790, Baltimore, Maryland 21204 ¢ (301) 252-1700
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1972 PRICE LIST NUMBER 1

(CONFIDENTZAL)

Dealer Dealer Suggested

Price Margin Retail Price
]'/S’bu /(/5/7 o T150T $1393.00 $402.00 $1795.00
Traeky 1293 2 TI20R 1237.75 357.25 1595.00
7’/14,00 / 2207 TR6R 1164.00 331.00 1495.00
TR6C 1146.50 328.50 1475.00
T100R 1071.25 303.75 1375.00

All prices include customs surtax.
Dealers are authorized to charse $15.00 per machine for initial
"set-up and service™. Dealers ave also authorizcd to charse the

cost of transportation from port of entry.

All prices and specifications are subject to change without
notice.

Effective October 14, 1971,

Triumph Motorcycle Corporation e P.O. Box 6790, Baltimore, Maryland 21204 ¢ (301) 252-1700

ClassicBike.biz
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1971 DFALER PRICE LIST

(CONFIDENTIAL)

Dealer Dealer Suggested

Price Margin Retail Price
T120 R $1121.75 | $357.25 $1479.00
T120 RV 1196.75 382.25 | 1579.00
TR6 C 1035.50 328.50 1364.00
T25 SS - 595.25 181.75 777.00
T25 T 639.50 196.50 836.0Q

Dealers are authorized to charge $15.00 per machine for
initial "set~up and service". Dealers are also authorized to
charge the cost of transportation from port of entry.

All prices and specifications are subject to change without
notice.

E$fective October 14, 1971.

Triumph Motorcycle Corporation e P.O. Box 6790, Baltimore, Maryland 21204 ¢ (301) 252-1700

ClassicBike.biz
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TRIUDMPH
Motorcycle Order Form

Date:

Initial firm purchase order for 1972 TRIUMPH MOTORCYCLES for delivery as soon
as available.

Amt. Dua. Balt..

T150

T120R

TR6R

TR6C ’

T100R

h |

Ordered by:

ORDER NO.

ClassicBike.biz
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